
Other ID: 11C000275

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 1 All Public 1

5
Paved
Curb & Gutter

6 Sidewalk

4 Bus. District Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.

3260
3260
3260

357,900
238,700

5,600

357,900
238,700

5,600

Total 602,200 602,200

AMHERST, MA
601

SUMMERLIN TRUST

6 UNIVERSITY DR 206-220

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 11C-275

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
1561/ 338
1510/ 236

10/01/1969
01/01/1967

0
0

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 602,200

356,700
1,200
5,600

238,700
0

602,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

THE PUB RESTAURANT
ZBA 93-44 SEASONAL

SUMMERLIN TRUST
FORD, PAUL T & SUMMERLIN, JOHN

OUTDOOR COOKING AND

DINING

NEW FRONT WINDOWS,ADD
FRONT

ENT,RELOCATE/MODERNIZE
BR FY94
BRICK PATIO AND LAMPS

FY95       SEATING 136 +

12 BAR + 52 OUTSIDE

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

ELE15-0224
ELE14-0887
GAS12-0079
PLM12-0109
ELE11-0120
BLD08-0123
ELE08-0064

08/29/2014
06/11/2014
10/25/2011
10/25/2011
08/13/2010
08/23/2007
07/25/2007

EL
EL
PL
PL
EL
RE
EL

Electric
Electric
Plumbing
Plumbing
Electric
Remodel
Electric

0
0
0
0
0

36,435
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

INSTL TEMP & FAN CO
INSTL 3 CIRCUITS FOR
INSTL WTR HTR
HOT WTR TANK
REPL FEEDER,BREAKE
INSTL FIRE SYSTEM/SP
INSTAL ALARM SYSTE

09/17/2002
08/30/1994

TM
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 50

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
3260
3260
3260

357,900
238,700

5,600

2016
2016
2016

3260
3260
3260

357,900
238,700

5,600

2015
2015
2015

3260
3260
3260

357,900
238,700

5,600

Total: 602,200 Total: Total:

2017
2017
2017

NBHD/ SUB
5500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

602,200 602,200

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

3260
3260

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Rest/Clubs
Rest/Clubs

BG10
BG10

Zone D Front Depth
18,295

0.00

Units
SF

AC

AC0.42 Parcel Total Land Area:

9.32
10,000.00

1.0000
1.0000

I. Factor
Unit 
Price S.A.

C
C

0.42 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A C. Factor

1.00
1.00

5500
5500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.40
1.40

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
238,700

0

238,700

Disc

Property Location: 15 EAST PLEASANT ST MAP ID:11C/ / 275/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/09/2017 05:10Vision ID: 6873 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:3260
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
.00



BAS
SLB

CAN

CAN

PTO

29
12

23

76

244
28

84

17
108

8
918

610

29

29

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

30 Restaurant
94 Commercial
13 A-
1
1
15 Concr/Cinder

03 Gable/Hip
03 Asph/F Gls/Cmp
05 Drywall/Sheet

Minim/Masonry

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

01
05 Vinyl/Asphalt

03 Gas
04 Forced Air-Duc
03 Central

3260 Rest/Clubs

00
0

01 Heat/Ac Pkgs
03 Masonry
02 Average
06 Ceil & Walls
02 Average
10
0

Code
3260

Description
Rest/Clubs

Percentage
100

BAS
CAN
PTO
SLB

Description
First Floor
Canopy
Patio
Slab

Living Area
4,188

0

0
0

Gross Area
4,188

4,188

302
841

4,188

9,519

Eff. Area
4,188

91
42

0

4,321

Unit Cost
105.84

31.89
5.29
0.00

Undeprec. Value
443,274

9,632
4,445

0

457,351

Apr Value
400
1,800
2,500
900
1,200

Adj. Base Rate: 105.84

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

457,351
1968

VG

22
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

78
356,700
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

PAV1
PAV1
PAT2
SHD1
CLR1

Paving-Asphalt
Paving-Asphalt
Patio-Good
Shed Frame
Cooler

Sub Descript L/B
L
L
L
L
B

Units
700
3,900
1,005
108
120

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
0.90
0.90
5.00
8.00
20.00

1990
2002
2002
2007
1992

0
0
0
0
1

60
50
50
100
50

Property Location: 15 EAST PLEASANT ST MAP ID:11C/ / 275/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/09/2017 05:10Vision ID: 6873 Account #
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Bldg Name: State Use:3260
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


